
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
715 
21X 
111 
209 
43 
76 
79 

Name 
JosH Smith 
Nathan Gravelle 
Alexander Smith 
Martin Guzman 
Aldo Capdeveille 
COLLIN GILBERT 
Paul Newson 

Class 
150-S 

150-S 

150-S 

150-S 

150-S 

150-S 

150-S 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Diff 

0.481 
4.927 

10.384 
17.527 
17.825 
29.816 

Total Tm 
7:57.524 
7:58.005 
8:02.451 
8:07.908 
8:15.051 
8:15.349 
8:27.340 

Best Tm 
46.735 
46.877 
47.058 
47.583 
48.042 
48.157 
49.438 

Nat/State Sponsor 

No results, no more spo
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  2 Wheels Track Days 

Margin of Victory 
0.481 

Avg. Speed 
74.635 

Best Lap Tm 
46.735 

Best Speed 
69.327 

Best Lap by 
715 - JosH Smith 

2WTD Minimoto  Dec7 Round 7  

MAINS 

RACE 11 : 150 SS 

Race started at 15:14:02 

Apex Racing Center 0.900 miles 

12/7/2024 10:47 


