2WTD Minimoto Dec7 Round 7

Sorted on Laps

Apex Racing Center 0.900 miles

12/7/2024 10:47



Race started at 15:14:02

RACE 11: 150 SS

MAINS

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/State	Sponsor
1	715	JosH Smith	150-S	11		7:57.524	46.735	
2	21X	Nathan Gravelle	150-S	11	0.481	7:58.005	46.877	
3	111	Alexander Smith	150-S	11	4.927	8:02.451	47.058	
4	209	Martin Guzman	150-S	11	10.384	8:07.908	47.583	No results, no more sp
5	43	Aldo Capdeveille	150-S	11	17.527	8:15.051	48.042	
6	76	COLLIN GILBERT	150-S	11	17.825	8:15.349	48.157	
7	79	Paul Newson	150-S	11	29.816	8:27.340	49.438	

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Speed
 Best Lap by

 0.481
 74.635
 46.735
 69.327
 715 - JosH Smith

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: 2 Wheels Track Days

Printed: 12/7/2024 3:24:23 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring